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Bills Reported Out of Committee
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February 12, 2008 - Tuesday 30th Day Regular Session
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED
Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
E2SHB 1103 f Health professions APP DP4S32 RUL
ESHB 1873 f Wrongful injury or desth APP DP35S19 DNP11 RUL
HB 2134 f Port district fire fighter APP DP32 RUL
HB 2449 f Child care center employees APP DP2S(w/0 sub CL)22 DNP10 RUL
HB 2533 f Utility pole attachments APP DP2S(w/o sub TEC)22 DNP10 RUL
HB 2548 f UW at Everett APP DP19 DNP13 RUL
HB 2549 f Patient-centered care APP DP2S(w/0 sub HCW)34 RUL
HB 2580 f Military employees paydates APP DPS32 RUL
HB 2592 f Vendor overpayments APP DPS32 RUL
HB 2624 f Human remains APP DP2S(w/o sub SGTA)21 DNP12 RUL
HB 2668 f Long-term care programs APP DP2S(w/0 sub HCW)32 RUL
HB 2674 f Counselor credentialing APP DP2S(w/o sub HCW)30 DNP3 RUL
HB 2693 f Long-term care workers APP DPS22 DNP10 RUL
HB 2712 $f  Criminal street gangs APP DP2S(w/o sub PSEP)33 RUL
HB 2722 f Achievement gap APP DP2S(w/o sub ED)32 RUL

HB 2756 f Commitment center calls APP DPS33 RUL
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2805 f
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2844 f
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2870 f
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2993 f

3095 f
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3121 f

3139 f
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3166

3168 f

3193 f
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3305

Instructional staff bonuses
Climate change impacts
Healthy kids/communities
Cord blood collection
Judicial candidate info
Grad requirement completion
English language learners
Family/juvenile court prog
Career and technical edu
Urban forestry

Certificated principals
Instructional assistants
Adult literacy education
WSU collective bargaining
HVAC and refrigeration
Medical assistance
Firearms possession

LEAP document
Construction industry
Industrial insurance orders
Foster parent licensing

St assessment system/WASL
WA head start program
Whistleblower protections
Child long-term well-being

Family leave insurance

APP DPS32

APP DP2S(w/o sub LG)20 DNP12
APP DP2S(w/0 sub AGNR)32

APP DP2S(w/o0 sub HCW)32

APPG DP2S(w/o sub SGTA)9 DNP5
APP DP2S(w/0 sub ED)24 DNP8
APP DPS33

APP DP2S(w/0 sub JUDI)32

APP DP2S(w/0 sub ED)32

APP DP2S(w/o sub EPAR)27 DNP5
APP DP2S(w/0 sub ED)32

APP DP2S(w/0 sub ED)32

APP DPS29 w/oRec4

APP DPS21 DNP11

APP DP2S(w/o sub CL)19 DNP14
APP DPS32

APP DPS(JUDI)19 DNP13

APP DP32

APP DP2S(w/0 sub CL)31 DNP2
APP DP2S(w/o sub CL)21 DNP11
APP DP2S(w/0 sub ELCS)21 DNP11
APP DPS(ED)27 DNP5

APP DP2S(w/0 sub ELCS)32

APP DPS32

APP DP2S(w/0 sub ELCS)32

APP DPS(CL)21 DNP12
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HB 3309 $f  Columbiariver water APP DP2S(w/o sub AGNR)32 RUL

HB 3349 f Residential contractors APP DP2S(w/o sub CL)32 RUL



